
Edinburgh Street

Cont'd #6018
378 17

#6079
i408

418 2
422 3
426 4
430 5
434-36
442-46 8
450 9
454 9a
458 9b
464 10
468 11
470 12
472 13
478 14
482 15
476 15a
490 16

#6088
518 2

3
526 4
530 5
534

#6276
618 2
622 3
626 4
630 5
634 6
638 7
642 8
646 9
650 10
654 11
658 12
666 13,14
670 15

Edinburgh Street

694
696

698

V-France
706
708
710
718
722
726
730
734.
738

742
746
750

754
758
762
766
770
774
778
782
786
790
73Q

BOO
806
812
818
824
850
536
842 .

848

^00
S06
914 •

9^0
926
934
946
956
960
9e?>

FambriniiR & Elsilia
' L

Hall, Carrie ;-

Tidd, Elizabeth
Grieaer,G & Eileen
Bradshaw,Wm a Catherine
Bell. Rose M •

Odenthal.I&irie
Bentzen, Christina
Lucarelli.I & Antoinette
Vukovich,R & Caroline
Schiewe,A & Met

a

Schiewe^ August & Meta
Davis, Richa A
Manning, Thos & Marg't
Cabito.A & Josephine
GrenfGll,Wm & Coeur
Cole^Geo C & Alice
Bustichi,Gene
Gorrobeeck, Louis F

Blum, A & Emily
Mom son, H E & Nora
Land ini, John

" , Angelina
Sorbi, Peter

Cont'd
V
V
27
31
35
39

43
47
49-51
53
59
63
67
71

101
103

105
107

109
123
125
127
135
139
143-45
155
157
159
161

Gordon.AlicG
Schreioer.Franlc
Rose,Anoble J
Sochia.Albcrt & Edith
Cirimelli,J & Josephine
Schroeder, Eug & Lula
Kommerstad.A J & Victoria 163
Rosa- Antonio & Marie 171
Roach, Wm & E 177
Galvan,01ga D 179
Herrera,Ynes V & Amtoria 183

13,14 Hawkins, R E & Helen 187
Kiesner, Robert 191

D V A Contract 197
16,18
19
20

21
#6342
1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
6351

Campagna, Rose
Hiralez, Valentino &

Gloria
Wilson, F J Jr

f
2
3
4
5
6
7
7o

#6406,

la
lb
iG
2
3a-4
5
6
7
8

Delorio,Jos J & K M
Blaiotta, B F
Maori, Frank A & Paolina
Blaiotta, Emilia & B F
Ginesi, B & Antonella
Arieta, Phillip
l/Vhite,Glen K & Florence
Caspar i, Henry & Anna
Basso, Isadore & Clorinda
Baldassarre,Octavins &

' Inez
Lorenzini, Guide J
Gent. Harold H & Mary
San Felippo,Domenic P

•
. . & M L

Luizzi,V & Angela
Madigan,Levia & Clair
Addiego,Angelo
Addiego,Ang6lo A
Rubio,Paul G & Jennie
Barron, J,5argt E
Anderson, David E
Barron, J & Margt
Klingler,Fred & 3
Pehrn,Merle & Bernice
Duncan,W C & Goldie

HowsG,F R & Anna
Wayman, Merwin & Irene
Cuthbert, M L & Emma
Manley,Vera
Isero,Santino
Bertani, T & Rosi
Sullivan,Nellie
Williamson, Gladys P
Trathen,Fm H & Loretta

Garris,Paul J & l^lary
Healey,W & Freda
Miller,Walter & Minnie
Hale.Marquis,L Sr & V C
Dematei, Johanra
Taback,Geo J & May
Olivier, Louise
Spencer, Raymond & Eula
Mc6rath,Eliz
Berry,Wid E & Dorothy

201
207
211 .

213
223
229
233
239
243
247
249
255
259
263
267
271
275-73

V
311
319
321
323
325
347
351
355
359
363
367
373
377-79
383-89
395
399

401-03
407
411
415-19
423
427
431
435
441
443
447
451
455

459
463

#5949
21a, 22
21
20e
20d
20o
20b

,1

26a
20
19a
19
18a
18c
18b
18d
7^5957
46
45

44
43

42
41
40
39
38
37
35,56
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
#6008
42
41'

39,40
38
36,37
35
34
33
32
31a
31
30
29
28
27
26

|66l9

20
19
18
17
16
15a
15e
15d
15o
15b
15
14
9fe

13
12
12a
#6078
42
41
40
39,39a
38
37
36a
36
35
34
33
32
31

30
29

Boyle^Edgai- ,J & W S
Mitchell, T J & Marianna
Vett,Cai'l E .& Mary R
Lorenzon,G & Beatrice
Kallman,A & Lorena
Rev, Moses B

D V A Contract
Pettit,Jack A & flargery
Lind strom, John
DeRanieri.Amodeo & Erina

H ' It f? tt

0»Keefe,Danl J
Klein, Francis L & E
Reichsmuth,A & Justina
Marque z^ J & Rosa

Bacchi,'rerresa
Pettingill, Patrick
White,Wm R

Lee,P & Mamie
Kenny, Phillip T

D V A Contract
JohnsomJack B
Dij anion, Nicholas G
Royal, K G & Clara M
Riggs,A K & Gertrude L
Me aney, Margt
Ahern,Wm P
Clark, Amelia & Frank
Dau, Peter & Julia
Hines, Perry & P
Belcher, Lee W & Vera
Leber, L V & Margt
Solan, Josephine
Barduhn,Wm R & Eva
Esposto, Louis V & Ruby
Bazurto, Alfred L & D S
Mcmmott.Ray McL & Lillian
Meyers, Richard & Maria
Nettie, Elmer & Violet
Polo,G & Giovanna

'Santucci, Maria
Calanchi,Matildo
Harding, Gerold & Marion
Ransom, Wm P & Maria C
Robertson, Jane M
Reed,F Carroll
Mencaralli,R & Mary
Folia, Eugene & Leonora
Goodman, M & Anna
Triplett,J M & /mna
Wett, August & Geneva
Barnett, Raymond T
Sayre.Arvid
Dunn, Thos & Charlotte
Mans6,F & Gertrude
Pendergast,E P & Irma
Bjick,Tressie A

Starolli,Tiberio
Heyman Bros
Bay, Jack W & Margt
Battaglia, Maria & 2
Turba,/jitone & Anna
Ruskas,M & Julia
Luff, Sylvester J

Pistochini,A & Pasqual
RugTeri, Adeline
Basques, M & Wilhm J
Champagne, J & Rose
Foley,Edw W
Poetz, Lucille & 2
Sorbi, Maria
Hurley,J M & Lizzio
Thomas, Geo & Mae

Zenone, Henry
Lindholm.F J & Kath
Isero,G & Nella
S chv>re 1 gert , Kath
Acciuga,A & Virginia
Firpo, Guglielmo
Collins, Frank
Caldera,August & Eliz
Flynn,J E & Adeline
Ranghiasoi,Flo
Pitt,Wm P & Mary
Cantwell,G N & Ruth
Cantellops, Manuel &

Yolanda
Pinnick- Alice
Cahill,lforgt B
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